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
three bedrooms, a swimming pool and a three-car garage.

PREVIOUS SALES IN THE 2000’s: None

520 MCLEAN LANE 2,850,000 3,500,000 3,500,000 5/11 4mo. 3/45 041 4,647 1991 Spa

Remodeled Mediterranean home ovetlooking the 9™ Fairway with a pecan wood paneled library, an open kitchen/family room with fitreplace,
master suite with fireplace and dual baths, formal dining room and three car garage.

PREVIOUS SALES IN THE 2000’s: None

2081 CHINA FLAT ROAD 2,835,000 3,150,000 4,150,000 5/11 1yr. 4/45 113 2973 1969 N/A

Recently remodeled, this French Countty property consists of a three bedroom/three and one-half bath main house (one of which is accessed
off the laundry room) and a studio guest house with sweeping views of the mountains and club fairways. Features include wood floors, open
beam ceilings, built-in bookshelves, an office with fireplace and master suite with fireplace and large walk-in closet.

PREVIOUS SALES IN THE 2000’s: Prior to the major remodel (which included removing a pool), this last sold in June 2007 for $3,050,000.

2123 FORGE ROAD 2,800,000 3,300,000 3,300,000 6/11 2mo. 3/45 1.00 4,197 1970 Pool

Elegant residence with a stately foyer leading to a large living room with fireplace and tray ceiling and adjoining garden room. The handsome
formal dining room has stone walls, high coffered ceilings and fireplace. A pretty library/den connects two bedroom suites, one with
office/sitting room and fireplace. There are sepatate guest quatters leading to the pool (which is viewed from a gracious covered patio with
fireplace) and gardens.

PREVIOUS SALES IN THE 2000°s: This last sold in May 2009 for $3,000,000.




552 CROCKER SPERRY DR. 2,610,000 2,750,000 3,450,000 6/11 3mo. 3/45 130 3484 1993 N/A

First ime on the matket, this French Style home with fairway and mountain views features 3 bedrooms/4.5 baths, formal living room with
fireplace, and large family room with parquet wood floors, built-in bar and fireplace. Separate 3-car garage, fruit trees, hedges and lawns add to
the privacy and ambiance of this unique residence.

PREVIOUS SALES IN THE 2000’s: None

1990 LEMON RANCH ROAD 2,500,000 2,550,000 4,500,000 5/11 9mo. 2/3 1.00 3,517 2001 N/A

Completed in 2001, this Mediterranean mountain view home has unique finishes, custom materials, open beam ceilings, wood floors and three
fireplaces. Amenities include air conditioning, tons of storage and a three car garage. This is situated on a corner lot.

PREVIOUS SALES IN THE 2000’s: None

2075 BIRNAM WOOD DR. 2,419,000 2,775,000 2,875,000 8/11 8mo. 3/35 1.00 3,521 1969 Pool

Classic style home featuring a spacious (31x18) living room with crown moldings, fireplace and 10 foot ceilings, a formal dining room, family
room adjacent to the remodeled kitchen, paneled library with fireplace, generous master bedroom suite with elegant bath and walk-in closet.
Mature landscaping, including a pool, graces the property, which enjoys golf course views from a wide brick terrace.

PREVIOUS SALES IN THE 2000’s: None

1991 INVERNESS LANE 2,350,000 2,350,000 2,350,000 4/11 1day 3/35 1.00 3,863 1972 Pool

Attractive pool home with a warm Contemporary interior with marble entry, living room with fireplace, study with built-in bookcases, wet bar
and fireplace, kitchen with abundant counter space and nice landscaping on a corner lot. This sold privately without coming on the market.

PREVIOUS SALES IN THE 2000’s: None

2076 CHINA FLAT ROAD 2,125,000 2,350,000 2,500,000 12/11 1year 3/35 1.00 3,252 1981 Pool

Contemporary style home in need of updating with herringbone wood floors, fireplaces in both living room and master bedroom, and
featuring lovely mountain views, detached guest quarters and pool.

PREVIOUS SALES IN THE 2000’s: This last sold in June 2000 for $2,800,000.

2024 SANDY PLACE RD. 1,825,000 1,900,000 2,300,000 9/11 2mo. 3/3 120 3,186 1977 ‘Tennis

Views of the lake and 17th green are enjoyed fro this Warner Gray designed two bedroom/two bath main house with guest house and tennis
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